Bleasdale Circle Fell Race 2011

Race
Pos. Name
1 MURRAY, Alistair
2 BROWN, Andy
3 CHIPPENDALE, Mark
4 SMALE, Christopher
5 TAYLOR, Dave
6 TITMUSS, James
7 SWARBRICK, Steve
8 GREEN, Jon
9 ORR, Tim
10 DUGDALE, Jack
11 GREEN, Mick
12 BARNES, Chris
13 CLAWSON, Steve
14 DALBY, Harry
15 MORRIS, Graham
16 RAINFORD, John
17 COLLINS, Wayne
18 STEINEGGER, Karl
19 CROWTHER, Andrew
20 COTTAM, Mick
21 KRZYWICKI, Tara
22 LIFE, Alan
23 SCHOFIELD, Stephen
24 O'DUFFY, Declan
25 LOWERY, Adrian
26 JOHNSON, Robert
27 GRIFFITHS, John
28 METCALF, Philip
29 TITMUSS, Simon
30 ORR, Peter
31 PRIORY, Andrew
32 MUNCASTER, Dave
33 CLOUGH, Lynn
34 JOHNSTON, Gary
35 SUNTER, Albert
36 KAY, Michael
37 METCALF, Alan
38 JACKSON, Paul
39 HESKETH, Tony
40 RODGERS, John
41 FISHWICK, Darren
42 MODLEY, Jack
43 NUTTER, Mark
44 SMITH, Warren
45 LYNCH, Fred
46 KHATTAB, Hassan
47 TAYLOR, Beckie
48 WILLIAMS, Stuart
49 COX, Stephen
50 DAVEY, Brian
51 BROWNE, Rowena
52 APPLEBY, Alan
53 WOOD, Nicola
54 JONES, Colin
55 WALSH, Paddy
56 HARLING, Steve

Team
Horwich RMI H.

Clayton le Moors H.
Bowland FR

Dark Peak FRC
Pudsey & Bramley AC
Bowland FR

Preston H.

Border H & AC
Clayton le Moors H.
Horwich RMI H.
Accrington RR
Rossendale H & AC

Accrington RR
Preston H.

Ambleside AC
Lonsdale FR

Garstang RC
Accrington RR

Clayton le Moors H.
Tri Clan

Bowland FR

Bowland FR

Southport Waterloo AC
Preston H.

Border H & AC
Accrington RR

Preston H.

Chorley H.

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Horwich RMI H.
Horwich RMI H.
Preston H.

Chorley H.

Horwich RMI H.
Bowland FR

Chorley H.

Lonsdale FR

Clayton le Moors H.
Bowland FR

Red Rose RRC

Chorley H.

Blackburn H & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Bowland FR

Southport Waterloo AC
Bowland FR

Preston H.

Accrington RR
Horwich RMI H.
Bowland FR

Bowland FR

Sat. 26th February 2011

Race
Category No.
Senior Men 85
Senior Men 58
Veteran 40 Men 96
Veteran 40 Men 134
Veteran 40 Men 98
Senior Men 59
Senior Men 130
Senior Men 15
Junior Men Under 18 91
Senior Men 10
Veteran 40 Men 70
Senior Men 93
Veteran 40 Men 5
Senior Men 101
Veteran 40 Men 106
Veteran 40 Men 131
Senior Men 57
Senior Men 126
Senior Men 72
Veteran 40 Men 81
Senior Ladies 63
Veteran 40 Men 125
Senior Men 133
Veteran 50 Men 77
Veteran 40 Men 128
Veteran 50 Men 32
Veteran 40 Men 39
Senior Men 56
Senior Men 60
Veteran 50 Men 90
Veteran 40 Men 105
Veteran 40 Men 38
Veteran 40 Ladies 31
Veteran 50 Men 49
Veteran 50 Men 67
Senior Men 119
Veteran 50 Men 83
Veteran 40 Men 33
Veteran 60 Men 110
Veteran 50 Men 23
Veteran 40 Men 35
Senior Men 64
Veteran 40 Men 95
Veteran 40 Men 120
Veteran 50 Men 47
Senior Men 117
Junior Ladies Under 18 102
Veteran 40 Men 48
Veteran 40 Men 66
Veteran 50 Men 22
Veteran 40 Ladies 4
Veteran 60 Men 44
Senior Ladies 108
Veteran 40 Men 61
Senior Men 136
Veteran 40 Men 27

Time
0:38:54
0:38:59
0:39:33
0:39:52
0:40:24
0:40:26
0:40:37
0:41:01
0:41:34
0:41:37
0:42:05
0:42:18
0:43:08
0:43:11
0:43:54
0:44:00
0:44:01
0:44:03
0:44:21
0:44:52
0:45:07
0:45:15
0:45:21
0:45:27
0:45:37
0:45:53
0:46:07
0:46:08
0:46:20
0:46:21
0:46:21
0:46:35
0:46:44
0:47:07
0:47:18
0:47:23
0:47:27
0:47:37
0:47:45
0:47:51
0:47:55
0:48:01
0:48:11
0:48:15
0:48:16
0:48:18
0:48:36
0:48:44
0:49:06
0:49:20
0:49:26
0:50:00
0:50:08
0:50:10
0:50:24
0:50:38



57 BURNHAM, Michael
58 WHITLOCK, Chris
59 KNOWLES, Andrew
60 CARTER, Duncan
61 MARTIN, Alan

62 BUDGETT, Suzanne
63 DUGDALE, Peter
64 BERENDS, Lindsey
65 MIDGLEY, Mark

66 RILEY, Mike

67 SHERRATT, Sarah
68 GREEN, Chris

69 QUINN, Martin

70 BISBY, Paul

71 TAYLOR, Mark

72 DUGDALE, Andrew
73 COOKSON, Ian

74 SCHOFIELD, Graham
75 SHERSTONE, Edwin
76 WEBSTER, Damien
77 BROWN, Steve

78 MCLOUGHLIN, Michael
79 BRADLEY, John

80 TURNER, Ged

81 THOMPSON, Gordon
82 TAYLOR, Richard
83 BROWN, Clive

84 DONNELLY, Lincoln
85 HIGNETT, Jeff

86 WRIGHT, Jeffrey
87 BULLOCK, Mark

88 MCHUGH, John

89 KENNY, Alan

90 BROOKS, David

91 HODSON, Nigel

92 CHARTERS, Ian

93 FRANCE, Ian

94 TAYLOR, Jackie

95 TOWERS, Chris

96 THOMPSON, Bev
97 DOHERTY, Jim

98 KENWORTHY, Richard
99 BIRBECK, Mark
100 TURNER, Shaun
101 WALSH, Martin

102 DENVER, Keith

103 COTTAM, Sheena
104 HAMMOND, Mark
105 MOORE, Rickard
106 WALKER, Fran

107 SHARPLES, John
108 MCINTOSH, John
109 DENVER, Glyn

110 SALT, Jenny

111 GALLAGHER, Matt
112 DOBIE, Glenda

113 STEWART, Edmund
114 PLATT, Stephen
115 COOPER, Debbie
116 MUNROE, Doug
117 ATKINS, Jan

Wesham RR & AC
Bowland FR

Preston H.

Horwich RMI H.
Clayton le Moors H.
Preston H.
Wesham RR & AC
Clayton le Moors H.
Wesham RR & AC

Chorley H.

Preston H.

Clayton le Moors H.
Clayton le Moors H.
Bowland FR

Chorley H.

Southport Waterloo AC
Newburgh Nomads RC
Lancashire Fire Service
Preston H.

Preston H.

Edgeworth

Preston H.

Blackburn H & AC
Preston H.

Rossendale H & AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Bowland FR

Achille Ratti CC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Clayton le Moors H.
Bowland FR
Wesham RR & AC
Blackburn H & AC
Bowland FR
Clayton le Moors H.
Preston H.
Tattenhall Runners
Horwich RMI H.
Wesham RR & AC
Lytham St Annes RRC
Bowland FR
Garstang RC
Accrington RR
Clayton le Moors H.
Horwich RMI H.
Wesham RR & AC
Rossendale H & AC
Bowland FR
Wesham RR & AC
Tri Preston

Red Rose RRC
Preston H.

Lytham St Annes RRC
Clayton le Moors H.
Chorley H.

Senior Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Ladies
Veteran 50 Men
Senior Ladies
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Senior Men
Veteran 40 Men
Senior Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Senior Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Senior Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Senior Men
Veteran 60 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 60 Men
Senior Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Ladies
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Ladies
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 60 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 40 Ladies
Senior Men
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Ladies
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 50 Men
Veteran 40 Men
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Veteran 50 Ladies
Veteran 60 Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Veteran 60 Men
Veteran 60 Ladies

89
78
121
52
87
54
11

123
122
124
115

34

17
12
76
79
86
129
109
41
40
114
28
104
36
82
97
71
94
92
68
111
50
62
13
103
100
30

127
29
18
19

135
80
24
75
55

107
84

118

112
99
21
46

132
51
16

0:50:40
0:50:42
0:51:09
0:51:22
0:51:24
0:51:29
0:51:31
0:51:48
0:51:54
0:52:13
0:52:24
0:52:34
0:52:47
0:53:05
0:53:10
0:53:12
0:53:15
0:53:23
0:53:30
0:53:32
0:53:37
0:53:38
0:53:38
0:53:40
0:54:09
0:54:14
0:54:15
0:54:17
0:54:25
0:54:36
0:55:03
0:55:10
0:55:15
0:55:17
0:55:20
0:55:23
0:56:09
0:56:15
0:56:28
0:56:35
0:56:54
0:56:57
0:57:11
0:57:18
0:58:05
0:58:06
0:58:10
0:58:17
0:58:21
0:58:44
0:58:55
0:59:04
0:59:08
0:59:10
0:59:24
1:01:12
1:01:15
1:01:18
1:01:32
1:01:44
1:02:58



118 GIBSON, Peter
119 SHERRIFF, Jane
120 DAVIES, Steve
121 SAMMON, Mark
122 BURROWS, Danielle
123 CARTER, Peter
124 ROBINSON, Hilary
125 GOSS, Karin

126 DEWHURST, Marie
127 ROBERTS, Dave
128 BATES, Eileen

129 MARTIN, Phil

130 DEARNALEY, Brian
131 HOWARD, Joe
132 MCBRIDE, Austin

Men's Team
1 Bowland FR
2 Clayton le Moors H
3 Horwich RMI H.
4 Preston H.
5 Accrington RR

Ladies Team
1 Chorley H.
2 Garstang RC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Garstang RC
Accrington RR
Lostock AC
Garstang RC
Preston H.
Edgeworth

Clayton le Moors H.
Chorley H.

Preston H.

Preston H.
Bowland FR
Preston H.

Preston H.
Accrington RR

33
33
45
50
57

39
46

Veteran 50 Men
Senior Ladies
Veteran 70 Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Veteran 40 Men
Veteran 40 Ladies
Veteran 60 Ladies
Veteran 40 Ladies
Veteran 60 Men
Veteran 60 Ladies
Veteran 70 Men
Veteran 60 Men
Veteran 60 Men
Veteran 60 Men

(2:05:37)
(2:05:51)

65
73
26
116
74
37
113
14

69
43
53
42
45
88

1:03:11
1:04:06
1:04:06
1:04:57
1:05:31
1:07:08
1:07:36
1:08:33
1:09:03
1:09:08
1:11:22
1:12:02
1:14:10
1:17:41
1:19:02



